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Health Authority Contact Person Email Phone 
VIHA Erdem Yazganoglu Ihsan.Yazganoglu@viha.ca  250-519-7700 x11459 
IHA Louann Janicki – NPs 

Harsh Hundal – GPs 
Louann.Janicki@interiorhealth.ca 
Harsh.Hundal@interiorhealth.ca 

250-868-5200 x12200 
250-469-7070 x12245 

VCH Wendy Lo Wendy.Lo@vch.ca 604-875-4864 
NHA Rhoda Viray Rhoda.Viray@northernhealth.ca 250-565-7402 
FHA Tim O’Brien Timothy.Obrien@fraserhealth.ca 604-897-4043 
PHSA Fiona Karmali – NPs 

Heather Paterson – GPs 
Fiona.Karmali@phsa.ca  
Heather.Paterson@phsa.ca  

604-675-7436 
604-829-2616 

PHC Dr. Ronald Carere RCarere@providencehealth.bc.ca  604-806-8027 


